races and Daniel Weizman running hot
with three seconds in the first three
races. After that the winners

were spread around ,but Craig Smith
just kept showing that

consistency that brought him to within
a few points of Brad

at the end of the first day. On the sec-
ond day Craig started off

winning three of the first five races and
edged ahead of Brad for the first time.
Gary Cameron was also very consis-
tent with good placings but could not
win enough first placings.

Unfortunately, Craig had to retire
early and the final battle between him
and Brad was not to be. Almost every
skipper in the fleet won at least one
race, which was great ,and even first
timers Walter Magilton, Ben Harvey
and John Bennett sailed
through to the finish. Well done guys.
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RESULTS

BRAD GIBSON
GARY CAMERON
CRAIG SMITH
LINCOLN McDOWALL
DANIEL WEIZMAN
CHRIS RYAN
SHANE OWEN

BEN HARVEY

JOHN JAGGER
GARY DELAUZEL
JOHN WHITFIELD
JOHN BENNETT
ANDREW REID
ALAN MARTIN
WALTER MAGILTON

Author; Eddy Kennedy
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112
17
119
139
139
142
154
178
193
217
245
269
320
340



