

races and Daniel Weizman running hot with three seconds in the first three races. After that the winners were spread around ,but Craig Smith just kept showing that consistency that brought him to within a few points of Brad at the end of the first day. On the second day Craig started off winning three of the first five races and edged ahead of Brad for the first time. Gary Cameron was also very consistent with good placings but could not win enough first placings.

Unfortunately, Craig had to retire early and the final battle between him and Brad was not to be. Almost every skipper in the fleet won at least one race, which was great ,and even first timers Walter Magilton, Ben Harvey and John Bennett sailed through to the finish. Well done guys.



RESULTS

BRAD GIBSON	82
GARY CAMERON	112
CRAIG SMITH	117
LINCOLN McDOWALL	119
DANIEL WEIZMAN	139
CHRIS RYAN	139
SHANE OWEN	142
BEN HARVEY	154
JOHN JAGGER	178
GARY DELAUZEL	193
JOHN WHITFIELD	217
JOHN BENNETT	245
ANDREW REID	269
ALAN MARTIN	320
WALTER MAGILTON	340

Author; Eddy Kennedy